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ALT, ELEV, HGT: FT
DIST: NM
BRG: MAG
VA/CHG: 06'W

05

SBR 473
FL150

5000' AMSL

SBR 478

FL190

FL150

SBR 472
FL150

5000' AMSL

SBR 477
FL190
FL150

SBR 471

5000' AMSL

FL150

5000' AMSL

SBR 470
FL150

FL150

FL090

SBR 476

FL090

FL150

FL090

5000' AMSL

SBR 486

SBR 482
FL090

GND

SBR 475
FL150

FL090

SBD 424

GND

5000' AMSL

FL150
SBR 474

FL090

SBR 481
FL090

GND

SBR 479

5000' AMSL

FL090

SBR 485

SDPY

ALS/NO ALS/ RVR ALS (m)

VIS (m)
NA

 

CHART (IAC)
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FINAL CRS

STRAIGHT-IN

CIRCLING

CAT A B C D E

MDA / (OCH)

VOR
N/A

VOR
MDA / (OCH)

AD ELEV: 1976'

209º

ATIS

127.70

VOR W RWY 20C

SBYS_IAC_00O 1/1

IAC VOR W RWY 20C

AIRAC AMDT 2412A1  28 NOV 24

NIL / 1600 / NIL

FPM

FAF-MAPT

Ground Speed (KT) 090 110 130 150 170 190

VOR PIR

115.80 MHz

APP ACADEMIA TWR ACADEMIA GNDC ACADEMIA

118.30 121.90

500

NA

NA

5000'

5000'

4000'209

4000'209

NIL / 2300 / NIL

MDA / (OCH): 2450' / (490')

2450' / (490')

THR ELEV 1963'

TO THR 20C (NM)

TO PIR (DME)

PIR
5000'

IAF/MAPT/MAHF

XOMIN

3430'

209

209

4000'

600 700 800ALT

(HGT)

2.0 3.01.4

2450

490

XOMIN

3430

1467

RW20C 4.0

2650 2968 3287

13241005687

7.05.0

4.4

0.6

1.4

2.0

6.4

PIRASSUNUNGA / Campo Fontenelle, MIL (SBYS)

DME REQ.

NOTES

3442'

4000'

2941'

2119'

2188'

2464'

360

FAF:

3430'

NA NA

 

2523'

(FAF)

XOMIN
D5.0 PIR

(IAF/MAPT/MAHF)

PIR
5000'

10NM

47 30 47 20 47 10

50

21 

00

22

47 1047 2047 30

00

22

50

21 

(CAT A,B,C)

MSA 25 NM

5000'

VOR/DME PIR

2101'

VOR PIR para espera.

115.80  PIR

PIRASSUNUNGA

R

I

P

120.10 122.40 122.80 124.90 135.45

3400'

C
H

A
N

G
E
S
: 
E

A
C
, 
L

A
Y

O
U

T
.

VOR/DME

MDA

0.0

ï»¿5
.2% (3

.

FAF
7000'TA

APCH Perdida: Subir para            . Manter RDL          VOR PIR até            . Após, curvar à DIREITA direto

Missed APCH: Climb to            . Maintain          RDL PIR VOR until            . After, turn RIGHT direct  PIR VOR
for holding.


